Zelinskyi Andrii Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Derazhnya District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal July 16, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3864
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3864

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zelinskyi lllia Andriiovych

Zelinskyi Nazar Andriiovych

Zelinska Nataliia Volodymyrivna

FonosHe ynpasBniHHA Oep>XaBHOi
Ka3Ha4YencbKkoi cnyxbu kpaiHun y
XMenbHULUbKIN 06nacTi , 3aCTyNHUK
HaYanbHWKa Bigainy obcnyrosyBaHHSA
YCTAHOB HaLlioHasIbHOI 060POHM Ta
MPaBOOXOPOHHUX OPraHiB ynpassiHHSA
ob6cnyrosyBaHHA pPO3NopPSAAHMKIB KOLWTIB
Ta IHWKWX KNIEHTIB

N

son

son

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37811
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37810
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37810

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

[

Hepa>KHsHCbKa panoHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
[fonoBa

epa>KHsHCbKa panoHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
lonoBa

XMeflbHULbKa panoHa
Aep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis ,
nepLwwmnn 3aCTynHUK roJsIoBn

[epa>KHsHCbKa panoHa
Jep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
rosioea (candidate)

XMesbHULbKa panoHa
Jep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauia ,
nepLInin 3aCTYMHNK FOJI0OBU

XMeNbHULbKa panoHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis ,
rnepLunin 3aCTYNHUK FOJI0BU

7 125,37

5677,94

7 070,52

7 070,52

4 321,84

316,66

434,70

3 753,99

3 981,05

3 981,05

2 322,35

1 489,05


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

100
000,00

52
000,00

52
000,00

52
000,00

48
000,00

48
000,00

48
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

3767.0 sq.

3767.0 sq.

3767.0 sq.

3767.0 sq.

3767.0 sq.

2767.0 sq.

401.3sq. m (1)

401.3sq. m (1)

401.3 sq. m (1)

401.3 sq. m (1)

401.3 sq. m (1)

96.0 sg. m (1)

53.8 sq.
(1)

53.8 sq.
(1)

53.8 sq.
(1)

53.8 sq.
(1)

53.8 sq.
(1)

53.8 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

KAMA3 53211 1986
AMC 500 CtapkoHb 2015
CiTpoeH bepninro 2006

KAMA3 53211 1986
AMC 500 CtapkoHb 2015
CiTpoeH bepninro 2006

KAMA3 53211 1986
AMC 500 CtapkoHb 2015
CiTpoeH bepniHro 2006

KAMA3 53211 1986
AMC 500 CtapkoHb 2015
CiTpoeH BepniHro 2006

KAMA3 53211 1986

Fiat Doblo 2009

AMC 500 CtapkoHb 2015
CiTpoeH bepninro 2006
®donbkeBareH MNaccat 2002

KAMA3 53211 1986

Fiat Doblo 2009

AMC 500 CtapkoHb 2015
CiTpoeH bepninro 2006
donbkeBareH MNaccat 2002


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_80ea18a8-ad27-48f1-976a-223fc59716f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_325581c8-428c-45ff-993b-31d3ba356578
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0a9a4764-50c5-4e44-b781-23f2ecfab68a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16ee8d0c-1769-4b39-8a0a-48ae34bff6bf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c168eb-7511-49f6-9f84-923b5d9b9679
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ccf22c5-af70-44bb-9ff0-2c7f3e16c045

il
CAREER:

Aug. 30, 2018 — till July 16, 2019 Derazhnya District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3864
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3864
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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